Greater St. Louis Shetland Sheepdog Club
3/25/26 - 3/26/26

Waiting List

2/20/2026

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The

second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

WL ID #

20026
20028
20029
20030
20032
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20050
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20063
20064
20068
20072
20073
20079
20080
20081
20082
20083
20084
20095
20096
20098
20100
20102
20103
20113
20114
20115
20118
20158
20182
20183
20191
20192
20193
20194
20241
20263
20264
20274
20275

Mae
Bay
Delta
Island
Rose
Jetson
Smitty
Sprite
Legend
Prise
Tory
Loki
Star
Freddie
amaZING
Grace
Cash
Dani
Glory
Hooty-Hoo
Woody-Wolf
Bailey
Coco
Ozzie
Loosey
Bindi
Java
Korra
Westley
Strafe
Tani
Lisa
Kane
Leena
Pepper
Cody
Raven
Sailor
Allie
Lyric
Willow
Nick
Ryder
Stripes
Jake
Kit Kat
Ted
Fisher
Charlie Bear

Wed

(700)
In: 700

AW WWDEADBENNWW-_2WW-O0O0OOOOo

2
2
3

2
2
4
3
3
0
0
3
4
3
4
4
3
4
3
3
0
0
2
2
2
2
0
2
2
1
2

O N A 2O O O oo

© © © © © © © © WV OV N NN OO G G O A AN A N W WWNDNNUQU QU
© O N O W 2 A A 00 A 0 RAONWAOODONHRKNRODXD®ODGDW= ©AaN O DN RN

101
103
104
106

Thu
(700)
In: 700
2
4
5
8
10
11
14
16
17
19
22
24
26
30
34
37
40
43
47
49
51
51
51
53
57
60
63
66
68
71
75
78
82
86
89
93
95
98
100
103
105
107
109
111
114
116
118
118
118

O ONDNWDNDNDNDNDNDNWOWDNWNDRDRWEPEWOPAEONWWWEADNOONNDNDRWWWOEPBENDNNWODN-_LADNW-_2DNW-2DNNDN



Greater St. Louis Shetland Sheepdog Club
3/25/26 - 3/26/26

Waiting List

2/20/2026

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The

WL ID #

20276 Turbo
20277 Zima
20289 Jenga
20367 Chief
20423 Dakari
20424 Siren
20425 Kicks
20437 Caroline
20444 Wick
20445 Diesel
20449 Stewie
20462 Eliot
20478 Finnegan
20487 Kasey
20265 Medoro
20580 Sterling
20581 Cary
20645 Matteo
20646 Santiago
19954 Reverb

Wed
(700)
In: 700
108
110
112
114
116
118
121
124
126
128
131
133
136
138
140
143
146
148
150
151

S NN W WNDNWNWNDNWWDNNMNDNDNDNODDN

Thu
(700)
In: 700
118
120
122
122
122
122
122
124
124
124
124
127
130
132
132
135
138
140
142
142

O NN WWONWWOOONMNOOOONNDNDO

second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.



