

**Greater St. Louis Shetland Sheepdog Club**

2/20/2026

3/25/26 - 3/26/26

**Waiting List**

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

WL ID #	Wed (700)		Thu (700)		
	In:	700	In:	700	
20026	Mae	0	0	2	2
20028	Bay	0	0	2	4
20029	Delta	0	0	1	5
20030	Island	0	0	3	8
20032	Rose	0	0	2	10
20041	Jetson	1	1	1	11
20042	Smitty	3	4	3	14
20043	Sprite	3	7	2	16
20044	Legend	1	8	1	17
20045	Prise	3	11	2	19
20050	Tory	3	14	3	22
20053	Loki	2	16	2	24
20054	Star	2	18	2	26
20055	Freddie	4	22	4	30
20056	amaZING	4	26	4	34
20057	Grace	3	29	3	37
20063	Cash	3	32	3	40
20064	Dani	3	35	3	43
20068	Glory	4	39	4	47
20072	Hooty-Hoo	2	41	2	49
20073	Woody-Wolf	2	43	2	51
20079	Bailey	3	46	0	51
20080	Coco	2	48	0	51
20081	Ozzie	2	50	2	53
20082	Loosey	4	54	4	57
20083	Bindi	3	57	3	60
20084	Java	3	60	3	63
20095	Korra	0	60	3	66
20096	Westley	0	60	2	68
20098	Strafe	3	63	3	71
20100	Tani	4	67	4	75
20102	Lisa	3	70	3	78
20103	Kane	4	74	4	82
20113	Leena	4	78	4	86
20114	Pepper	3	81	3	89
20115	Cody	4	85	4	93
20118	Raven	3	88	2	95
20158	Sailor	3	91	3	98
20182	Allie	0	91	2	100
20183	Lyric	0	91	3	103
20191	Willow	2	93	2	105
20192	Nick	2	95	2	107
20193	Ryder	2	97	2	109
20194	Stripes	2	99	2	111
20241	Jake	0	99	3	114
20263	Kit Kat	2	101	2	116
20264	Ted	2	103	2	118
20274	Fisher	1	104	0	118
20275	Charlie Bear	2	106	0	118

**Greater St. Louis Shetland Sheepdog Club**

2/20/2026

3/25/26 - 3/26/26

**Waiting List**

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

<b>WL ID #</b>		<b>Wed (700) In: 700</b>	<b>Thu (700) In: 700</b>
20276	Turbo	2 108	0 118
20277	Zima	2 110	2 120
20289	Jenga	2 112	2 122
20367	Chief	2 114	0 122
20423	Dakari	2 116	0 122
20424	Siren	2 118	0 122
20425	Kicks	3 121	0 122
20437	Caroline	3 124	2 124
20444	Wick	2 126	0 124
20445	Diesel	2 128	0 124
20449	Stewie	3 131	0 124
20462	Eliot	2 133	3 127
20478	Finnegan	3 136	3 130
20487	Kasey	2 138	2 132
20265	Medoro	2 140	0 132
20580	Sterling	3 143	3 135
20581	Cary	3 146	3 138
20645	Matteo	2 148	2 140
20646	Santiago	2 150	2 142
19954	Reverb	1 151	0 142